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2016 TAT Amateur Summer Classic

Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, July 4-9th,
215 & Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/9 Sat 1PM
*Scores include Handicap

Name - Hometown

Pavilack, David - Hollywood, FL
Yadao, Robert - Las Vegas, NV
Brackett, Jeff - Buckeye, AZ
Gonzales, Ron - Tucson, AZ
Ibanez, Michael

Allen, James - Las Vegas, NV
Gneiting, Jacob - Aberdeen, ID
Koshi, David - Arcadia, CA
Thompson, Tona - Redding, CA

White, George - El1 Paso, TX
Archundia, Alex

Huglin, Zachary - Gilbert, AZ
Cantu, David - Monterrey
Velarde, Ginalyn - West Covina,
Rosales, Memo - E1 Monte, CA
Viramontes, Armando - San Luis,
Slack, Christopher - La Mirada,
Davidson, Christopher - Fresno,
Buenviaje, Jason - Ontario, CA
Roethle, James E. - Casa Grande,
Arthur, Lynn - Phoenix, AZ
Valleau, John - Yuma, AZ
Panlilio, Jeffrey - Walnut, CA

CA
AZ
CA
CA

A

Nelson, Jennifer - Menlo Park, CA

Dopson, Craig - Allen, TX
Aragon, Alejandro

Walters, Melinda - Pembroke Pines,
Waland, Jay - Red Bluff, CA

Reato, Paul Jr. - Sunrise, FL
2016 TAT Amateur Summer Classic
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Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, July 4-9th,
& Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/9 Sat 1PM
*Scores include Handicap

Name - Hometown

Thompson, Jenna - Pacific, WA

Narciso, Henry - Baldwin park, CA
Weaver-Purdy, Elaine - Henderson,

Swartz, Raffi

Russo, Mark - Waynesboro, PA
Lund, Randy - Murry, VA
Flick, Peter - Germany
Gaddison, Jillian

NV

Pins Prize

700 Adv to Finals
687 Adv to Finals
675 Adv to Finals
674
674
649
648
645
632
627
626
622
616
610
602
602
595
594
588
588
586
578
568
565
563
516
511
500
477

Pins Prize

685 Adv to Finals
668 Adv to Finals
666 Adv to Finals
657
649
640
637
636
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Naylor, Mitchell - Clinton, NC
Ibarra, David

Manzo, Ignacio - Monterrey, Mexico
Farrell, Leslie - Flushing, NY
Saldana, Roberto - Monterrey, Mexico
Santacruz, Alex

Washington, Aaron - Brentwood, CA
Borci, Ana Maria - Anaheim, CA
McMillan, Monica - New York, NV
Lucas, Chuck - Suprise, AZ
Bartoszek, Thomas

Jordan, Adam - Clinton, NC
Braganza, Gomer - Seattle, WA
Aguirre, Jorge

Murphy, Henry - Henderson, NV
Patel, Dave - San Francisco, CA

2016 TAT Amateur Summer Classic
Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, July 4-9th,
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Under 35 Age Qualifying Standings thru 7/9 Sat 1PM
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Name - Hometown

Villarreal, Mike - Henderson, NV
Circle, David - North Augusta, SC
Santos, Anthony - Buena Park, CA
Gallegos, Noah - Golden, CO
Mertz, Derryck

Beasley, Travis - Fresno, CA
Wilson, Ari

Ramirez, Ralph - Fontana, CA
Brewer, Chaz - Springfield, MO

Oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ

Booker, Deeronn - Henderson, NV
Mascio, Joe - Mesa, AZ

Sampson, Carl - Allen, TX

Jette, Robert - Huntersville, NC
Ellison, Jeremy - Pueblo, CO
Basurto, Ramsey - Lancaster, CA

2016 TAT Amateur Summer Classic
Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, July 4-9th,
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695
667
621
605
600
589
585
583
582
579
550
540
534
521
518
504

Middle 36-54 Qualifying Standings thru 7/9 Sat 1PM

Pos

1
2
3

Name - Hometown

Kroll, Jonathan - West Seneca, NY
Ashley, Sean - Tempe, AZ
Langford, Billy - Lone Grove, OK

Pins

626
607
600
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Adv to Final
Adv to Final
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Townsend, Dean - Moreno Valley, CA
McAuliffe, Tim - Staten Island, NY
Gallegos, Steven - Golden, CO

Wallace, Brian - Lexington, KY
Thompson, Allen - Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Martorella, David - Meridan, CT
Rohrer, Terry - Fort Wayne, IN

Brunet, Mike - Pahrump, NV

2016 TAT Amateur Summer Classic

Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, July 4-9th, 2016
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474
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Senior 55+ Over Qualifying Standings thru 7/9 Sat 1PM
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Name - Hometown

King, Willie - Santa Cruz, CA
Charles, Michael - Simi Valley, CA
Gneiting, Jay - Aberdeen, ID
Alkonga, Reny - Beamont, CA

Hara, Rick - Arlington Hts, IL
Connors, Cliff - Tempe, AZ

Haney, Bubba - College Station, TX
McDonald, Ron - Newman Lake, WA
Cogal, Jesse Sr. - Elk Grove, CA

2016 TAT Amateur Summer Classic

Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, July 4-9th, 2016

Pins Prize

660 Adv to Final
610
589
571
566
544
528
509
489

Returning Non F Qualifying Standings thru 7/9 Sat 1PM
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Name - Hometown

Dekker, Steve (S) - Tucson, AZ

Liu, Liwei (M) - Rosemead, CA

Bella, Al (S) - Pittsburgh, PA
Williams, Julius (S) - Spokane, WA
Cordova, Dale (S) - Pueblo, CO
Inocencio, Daniel (M - College Station,
Purdy, Darryl (M) - Henderson, NV

Rowe, Robert IIT (M) - Edgewater, MD
Bertolina, John (S) - Henderson, NV
Walters, Bobby Jr (U) - Pembroke Pines,
De Filippo, Frank (S) - Las Vegas, NV

TX
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Pins Prize

638 Adv to Final
608
601
579
579
574
566
554
543
520
472



